PP-SSK sw
Article no.: 23510002

Color:

black (similar RAL 9005)

I (R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

Product Features

Dust cover black (similar RAL 9005)

- for retrofitting to all Rutenbeck patch panels compact and mdoular with universal modules UM-Cat.6A iso 10G and UM-Cat.A iso U 10G

Features

General

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

device installation

Dimensions/Weights without packaging

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

RO Wilhelm Rutenbeck GmbH & Co. KG | Klagebach 33 | 58579 Schalksmitihle

39239000

DE

4043921064405

Yes

14

16
4,1
0,006

Yes

box
250
2,25
83
60
83

13700300, 13900304, 232101100, 234101100, 23510305,
23510308, 23510309, 23510310, 236101100, 23611106, 23611108,
23611112, 23611116, 23611124, 238101100, 239101000,
23911206, 23911208, 23911212, 23911216, 23911224

23510003, 23510004, 23510005, 23510006, 23510007
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